
 

2017-18 Schedule 
 

 

Date Opponent/Tournament Location Time 
Wed, Nov. 1 Open  6:30 pm 
Sat, Nov. 4 Warrior Open St Michaels 9:30 am 
Wed, Nov. 8 NOMMA Thomas Jefferson 6:30 pm 
Sat, Nov. 11 Mandeville Open Mandeville 9:30 am 
Wed, Nov. 15 Curtis Curtis 6:30 pm 
Sat, Nov. 18 Jesuit Open Jesuit 9:00 am 
Wed, Nov. 29 King  King 6:30 pm 
Fri., Dec 1 
Sat, Dec 2 

Trygg Memorial King 5:00 pm 
9:00 am 

Wed, Dec 6 Shaw Shaw 6:30 pm 
Sat, Dec. 9 Jefferson Invitational Ehret 9:30 am 
Wed, Dec. 13 Hahnville Ehret 6:30 pm 
Sat, Dec. 16 Jefferson Parish Championships King 9:00 am 
Wed, Dec 20 DeLaSalle DeLaSalle 6:30 pm 
Sat, Jan. 6 Open   
Wed, Jan. 10 East Jefferson Ehret 6:30 pm 
Fri, Jan. 12 
Sat, Jan. 13 

LA Classic 
 

Lamar Dixon 
Expo Center 

3:00 pm 
9:00 am 

Wed, Jan. 17 Bolton Thomas Jefferson 6:30 pm 
Fri, Jan. 19 
Sat, Jan. 20 

Dual State Championship TBA  

Wed, Jan. 24 Mandeville Ehret 6:30 pm 
Sat, Jan 27 Bonnabel Open Bonnabel 9:00 am 
Sat, Feb. 10 N.O. Div III District DeLaSalle 9:00 am 
Fri, Feb 16 
Sat, Feb. 17 

LHSAA State Championships CenturyLink Center 
Bossier City 

TBA 


